Nom
RUIZ
COSTA
BRUNO
LATTARICO
GAULT
WEDLARSKI
OLIVIER
GRUFFAZ
GARDENT
PRUVOT
THENIN
VERNET
NOEL
COENYE
COINTEPAS
PHEULPIN
WIDEHEM
POLLESEL
MOREL
BONNAUD
CHARTON
COINDEAU
THURSCH
VERON
MITEV
DOURIEZ
LEVEAU
VERTINO
MAQUINGHEN
OLIVIER
DURAND
SOLTANI
PEUCH
DERAULT
QUEVAREC
ETIEMBLE
SERISIER
ROUAT
MARSURA
WATERLOT
PINEAU
BERTIN
FETET
SALON
POTELLE
CALHAU
MOLLE

24 HEURES DE BRIVE - Championnats de France 2019

Prénom
Patrick
Valentin
Frédéric
Piero
Steeve
Rudy
Bruno
Corinne
Thierry
Ludovic
Yves
Anne-Marie
Laurence
Chloé
Nicolas
Pascal
Mickaél
Philippe
Michel
Hélene
Jéréme
Pascal
Eric
Mathieu
Pierre
Thierry
Frédéric
Camille
Céline
Jacqueline
Frédéric
Kamel
Sylvie
Nathalie
Alain
Marc
Jean-Michel
Christophe
Michelle
Hugues
Laurent
Robert
Paul
Gilles
Benoit
Belarmino

Pascal

CLuB
COQUELICOT 42*
AMICALE COUREURS AY
EA SAINT CHAMOND
ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38
ENTENTE ANGEVINE ATHLETISME*
CA DU PAYS SAUMUROIS *
LISSES AC
COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE*
RCVICHY
BOULOGNE SUR MER AC
CA VILLENAVE D ORNON
VELAY ATHLETISME
ATHLE 66*
PEROLS FOOTING
ULTRA MARATHON FRANCE
UMS PONTAULT COMBAULT
BOULOGNE SUR MER AC
BERGERAC ATHLETIQUE CLUB
ULTRA MARATHON FRANCE
UNION SPORTIVE D AVORD*
LUCCIANA ATLETISMU
SAM PARIS 12
AC AUCH
ATHLE LAURAGAIS OLYMPIQUE
AC GIGOUZAC SAINT GERMAIN
BOULOGNE SUR MER AC
EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE
LA BERRICHONNE CHATEAUROUX ATH
BOULOGNE SUR MER AC
CA VILLENAVE D ORNON
AS CAVAILLON
RIBERAL AC
ENTENTE BRIVE TULLE ATHLE*
CLERMONT ATHLETISME AUVERGNE *
CA PORTETS
AMICALE COUREURS AY
ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU *
CA VILLENAVE D ORNON
RCVICHY
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DE L HESD
ATHLETISME SUD 17*
ULTRA MARATHON FRANCE
ASPHALTE 94
CO KM 42 ST JUST LE MARTEL
ATHLETIC CLUB DE MARGNY LES CO
US DAX
FC LAON

Cat

V2
V2
Vi
V2
SE
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V3
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V3
V2
V1
V2
V3
V1
V3
V2
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
V2
V3
SE
V2
V1
V2
V2

Sexe Place
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Perf

250 300
246 222
244 342
237013
235243
232 085
223 862
223629
219597
216 266
212 109
210509
210424
209 063
208 941
208 739
206 511
204 456
204 117
203 508
203 213
200 736
200191
197 187
194 307
194 000
189 739
188 638
188 314
188 196
187 391
186 286
185641
183 607
181 546
180917
180 122
179 495
178 873
178 562
178 489
177 814
177 317
177 299
174 946
172 664
172 124



BEAUD
MARSURA
TIXIER

EL KABDANI
RUEL
BIANCHI-ZANCONATO
LEFEVRE
ZIMMER
PELLETIER
DUGAS
DUPONT
PRADEL
HERARD
MARCOU
VUILLEMENOT
SAUTRON-SCHMITT
LOISEL
DELMAS
HIRSINGER
DEFORTESCU
BOUGEROL
SUEUR
LUCAK
CHARPENTIER
CUEILLE
PALLARUELO
LESCURE
KERBOURCH TEHEL
ZAWADZKI
GUESDON
ROIK

GIORIA
LECACHEUR
BOUSQUIE
CHAMBIN
GROUSSIN
DELQUIE

suc

GRAVILLE
PANOZZO
VIGNAUD
CHOLEZ
SCHMITT
DUBEC
MOREL
RAOUL
SAUTEREAU
BILLAUD
PARADOUX
LABORIE

Jean-Pierre
Philippe
Bertrand
Said
Stéphane
Christine
Benjamin
Nathalie
Christophe
Yves
Bruno

Guy
Véronique
Pierre
Roland
Bernadette-Nade
Claudine
Christophe
Christian
Eric
Mireille
Fabrice
Céline
Gilles
Christine
Angel
Stéphane
Lidiwine
Marc
Pascale
Christian
Stéphane
René
Philippe
Daniel
Philippe
Jean-Christophe
André
Olivier
Jean
Annette
David
Théo
Daniel

Luc
Jean-Pierre
Christian
Alexandre
Patrick
Christophe

STADE FRANCAIS (PARIS)

RC VICHY

LA BERRICHONNE CHATEAUROUX ATH
AMICALE COUREURS AY

MANCHE ATHLE CENTRE SUD*
SEMUR ATHLETISME AVENTURE
ATHLETIC VOSGES ENTENTE CLUBS*
ATHLETISME METZ METROPOLE*
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
ASC BALAN

CO CHATEAU DU LOIR

ENTENTE BRIVE TULLE ATHLE*
ATHLE 11*

CORREZE ATHLE*

ULTRA MARATHON FRANCE
ATHLETIC VOSGES ENTENTE CLUBS*
ATHLE TARN PASSION *

ENTENTE BRIVE TULLE ATHLE*
ULTRA MARATHON FRANCE
MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLETISME
ENTENTE BRIVE TULLE ATHLE*
BOULOGNE SUR MER AC

JC EPERNAY CHAMPAGNE

US METRO TRANSPORT (PARIS)

AS SAINT JUNIEN*

US TALENCE*

BERGERAC ATHLETIQUE CLUB
STADE FRANCAIS (PARIS)

ULTRA MARATHON FRANCE

AC ROCHE SUR YON *

VAUX LE PENIL ATHLETISME

LUCON JOGGING NATURE

US CAMON

ULTRA MARATHON FRANCE

ACR DIJON

LA BERRICHONNE CHATEAUROUX ATH
ENTENTE BRIVE TULLE ATHLE*
TARN SUD ATHLETISME*

ASPHALTE 94

ENTENTE BASSIN ATHLETISME*
DORDOGNE ATHLE*

ULTRA MARATHON FRANCE
ATHLETIC VOSGES ENTENTE CLUBS*
SCA LICORNES DE PUYGOUZON

VAL DE REUIL AC *

ATHLE LAURAGAIS OLYMPIQUE
ULTRA MARATHON FRANCE
ENTENTE POITIERS ATHLE 86

SAM GUERET

ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

V1
V2
V1
vl
V2
V2
SE
vl
V2
V3
V1
V2
V2
V3
V4
V2
V3
V2
V3
V2
V3
vl
V2
V2
V3
SE
vl
vl
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V4
V2
V2
V3
SE
vl
V3
vl
V3
V2
V2
V4
V2
vl
V2
V2
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97

170918
169 721
168 000
167 857
167 702
166 546
166 405
166 405
165 471
164 915
164 359
163 505
162 781
162 778
162 682
162 608
162 401
161 148
157 518
156 966
156 494
156 335
155 492
155 244
153 302
153 003
152 996
152 743
151 870
150 819
149 898
147 345
145 736
145 024
144 449
144 281
144 130
144 082
143 596
142 907
142 447
141198
140 998
140 673
140 405
139 657
138 594
138 130
137616
137 046



TALON
LAMBERT
BEC
LEBLANC
RICHARD
PUAUD
GACHOT
FIAUX
SUEUR
BELKHITER
LOURENCO
LAFONT CHEVALIER

Didier
Isabelle
Francis
David
Christophe
Fabrice
Edouard
Jean-Marie
Mélanie
Keltoum
Ana

Jeannick

CORREZE ATHLE*

OUEST VENDEE ATHLETISME*
ATHLE TARN PASSION *
ENTENTE BRIVE TULLE ATHLE*
ESPERANCE FAVERGES

STADE NIORTAIS *

RUN AND FREEDOM
LENCLOITRE JOGGING CLUB
BOULOGNE SUR MER AC
MONTPELLIER ATHLETIC MEDITERRA
ANNECY HAUTE SAVOIE A. *
RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY

V2
V2
V4
vl
V2
V2
V1
V3
V1
V2
V2
V4

mmmm g LT L

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

136 017
130 274
130 217
129038
128 159
126 831
126 048
121152
118 459
115211
114 349
101 274



